
                                 Indian Holiday List 2020 

 

Holidays in January 2020 

Event / Festival Day / Date Holiday Type 

New Year’s Day  Wed 01-Jan-2020 
Restricted 

Holiday 

Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti Thu 02-Jan-2020 
Restricted 

Holiday 

Lohri Mon 13-Jan-2020 
Restricted 

Holiday 

Makar Sankranti Wed 15-Jan-2020 
Restricted 

Holiday 

Pongal Wed 15-Jan-2020 
Restricted 

Holiday 

Republic Day  Sat 26-Jan-2020 
Gazetted 

Holiday 

Basant Panchmi  Wed 29-Jan-2020 
Restricted 

Holiday 

Read more – Places to Visit in January 

https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/indian-holiday-calendar/new-year/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/indian-holiday-calendar/lohri/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/indian-holiday-calendar/makar-sankranti/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/indian-holiday-calendar/pongal/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/indian-holiday-calendar/republic-day/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/indian-holiday-calendar/basant-panchmi/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/places-to-visit-in-january/


Holidays in February 2020 

Event / Festival Day / Date Holiday Type 

Guru Ravidas Jayanti Sun 09-Feb-2020 
Restricted 

Holiday 

Maharshi Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti  Tue 18-Feb-2020 
Restricted 

Holiday 

Mahashivratri Fri 21-Feb-2020 
Gazetted 

Holiday 

Losar  Mon 24-Feb-2020 
Restricted 

Holiday 

Read more – Places to Visit in February 

Holidays in March 2020 

Event / Festival Day / Date Holiday Type 

Holi  Tue 10-Mar-2020 
Gazetted 

Holiday 

Read more – Places to Visit in March 

Holidays in April 2020 

Event / Festival Day / Date Holiday Type 

Rama Navami  Thur 02-Apr-2020 
Gazetted 

Holiday 

Mahavir Jayanti  Mon 06-Apr-2020 
Restricted 

Holiday 

Good Friday  Fri 10-Apr-2020 Public Holiday 

Easter Day Sun 12-Apr-2020 
Restricted 

Holiday 

https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/indian-holiday-calendar/guru-ravidass-jayanti/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/indian-holiday-calendar/maharishi-dayanand-saraswati-jayanti/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/indian-holiday-calendar/mahashivratri/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/indian-holiday-calendar/losar-festival/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/places-to-visit-in-february/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/indian-holiday-calendar/holi-festival/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/places-to-visit-in-march/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/indian-holiday-calendar/ram-navami/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/indian-holiday-calendar/mahavir-jayanti/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/indian-holiday-calendar/good-friday/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/indian-holiday-calendar/easter/


Vaisakhi (Vishu)  Mon 13-Apr-2020 
Restricted 

Holiday 

Holidays in May 2020 

Event / Festival Day / Date Holiday Type 

Buddha Purnima (Vesak)  Thu 07-May-2020 
Gazetted 

Holiday 

Rabindra Jayanti Fri 08-May-2020 
Restricted 

Holiday 

Eid-ul-Fitr  Sun 24-May-2020 
Gazetted 

Holiday 

Read more – Places to Visit in May 

Holidays in June 2020 

Event / Festival Day / Date Holiday Type 

Rath Yatra Tue 23-Jun-2020  
Gazetted 

Holiday 

Read more – Places to Visit in June 

Holidays in August 2020 

Event / Festival Day / Date Holiday Type 

Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid)  Sat 01-Aug-2020 
Restricted 

Holiday 

Raksha Bandhan (Rakhi)  Mon 03-Aug-2020 
Restricted 

Holiday 

Janmashtami (Vaishnav)  Wed 12-Aug-2020 
Gazetted 

Holiday 

https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/indian-holiday-calendar/vaisakhi/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/indian-holiday-calendar/buddha-purnima/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/indian-holiday-calendar/rabindra-jayanti/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/indian-holiday-calendar/eid-ul-fitr/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/places-to-visit-in-may/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/indian-holiday-calendar/rath-yatra/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/places-to-visit-in-june/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/indian-holiday-calendar/eid-ul-zuha/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/indian-holiday-calendar/raksha-bandhan/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/indian-holiday-calendar/janmashtami/


Independence Day Sat 15-Aug-2020 
Gazetted 

Holiday 

Parsi New Year’s Day (Nauraz)  Sun 16-Aug-2020 Public Holiday 

Ganesh Chaturthi Sat 22-Aug-2020 
Restricted 

Holiday 

Muharram (Ashura)  Sun 30-Aug-2020 
Gazetted 

Holiday 

Onam  Mon 31-Aug-2020 
Restricted 

Holiday 

Read more – Places to Visit in August 

Holidays in October 2020 

Event / Festival Day / Date Holiday Type 

Gandhi Jayanti Fri 02-Oct-2020 
Gazetted 

Holiday 

Kongali Bihu Sun 18-Oct-2020 
Restricted 

Holiday 

Dussehra  Sun 25-Oct-2020 
Gazetted 

Holiday 

Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e- Milad  Fri 30-Oct-2020 
Gazetted 

Holiday 

Valmiki Jayanti Sat 31-Oct-2020 
Restricted 

Holiday 

Read more – Places to Visit in October 

Holidays in November 2020 

Event / Festival Day / Date Holiday Type 

https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/indian-holiday-calendar/independence-day/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/indian-holiday-calendar/parsi-new-year-navroz/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/indian-holiday-calendar/ganesh-chaturthi/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/indian-holiday-calendar/muharram/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/indian-holiday-calendar/onam/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/places-to-visit-in-august/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/indian-holiday-calendar/gandhi-jayanti/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/indian-holiday-calendar/dussehra/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/indian-holiday-calendar/id-e-milad/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/indian-holiday-calendar/valmiki-jayanti/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/places-to-visit-in-october/


Karva Chauth  Wed 04-Nov-2020 
Restricted 

Holiday 

Diwali  Sat 14-Nov-2020 
Gazetted 

Holiday 

Govardhan Puja Sun 15-Nov-2020 
Restricted 

Holiday 

Bhai Dooj Mon 16-Nov-2020 
Gazetted 

Holiday 

Chhath Puja  Fri 20-Nov-2020 
Restricted 

Holiday 

Guru Nanak Jayanti Mon 30-Nov-2020 
Gazetted 

Holiday 

Read more – Places to Visit in November  

Holidays in December 2020 

Event / Festival Day / Date Holiday Type 

Christmas  Wed 25-Dec-2020 Public Holiday 

Read more – Places to Visit in December 

Read more: https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/indian-holiday-calendar/ 

 

https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/indian-holiday-calendar/karva-chauth/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/indian-holiday-calendar/diwali/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/indian-holiday-calendar/bhai-dooj/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/indian-holiday-calendar/chhath-puja/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/indian-holiday-calendar/guru-nanak-jayanti/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/places-to-visit-in-november/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/indian-holiday-calendar/christmas/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/places-to-visit-in-december/
https://www.fabhotels.com/blog/indian-holiday-calendar/
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